Newell Barney Buccaneers 2016-2017
7"18™ Grade Softball Schedule

Monday, October 31°
Thursday, November 3™
Monday, November 7"
Wednesday, November 9™
Monday, November 14"
Wednesday, November 16"
Monday, November 21°
Tuesday, November 22"
Monday, November 28"
Monday, December 5"
Tuesday, December 6™
Thursday, December 8"
Monday, December 12"

Wednesday, December 14"

AT Sossaman Middle School

Home vs. Andersen Junior High
Home vs. Cooley Middle School

AT Casteel High School

AT Queen Creek Middle School
Home vs. Willis Junior High

Home vs. Payne Junior High

AT Santan Junior High

AT Bogle Junior High

Home vs. Arizona College Prep
Play-in game for bottom 6 seeds (TBD)
Quarterfinal Round of Playoffs (TBD)
Semifinal Round of Playoffs (TBD)

EVC Championship Game (TBD)

*All games begin at 4:00pm except for the November 14" game which will begin

at 4:30pm



